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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-# 214 DAZIANO A. - Honda IZ"’SB‘?,%Z 1 1:50.408 15:01:17.766 2 1:45.366 15:03:01.968
1 1:41.263 15:01:08.621 2 1:47.216 15:03:04.982 3 1:46.258 15:04:48.226
2 1:40.934 15:02:49.555 3 1:49.118 15:04:54.100 4 1:45.878 15:06:34.104
3 1.40 144 15:04:29.699 4 1:44.058 15:06:38.158 5 1:46.139 15:08:20.243
4 1:39.412 15:06:09.111 5 1:44.144 15:08:22.302 6 1:45.457 15:10:05.700
5 1:39.355 15:07:48.466 6 1:43.726 15:10:06.028 7 1:46.546 15:11:52.246
6 1:39.507 15:09:27.973 7 1:45.342 15:11:51.370 8 1:46.419 15:13:38.665
7 1:40.134 15:11:08.107 8 1:44.609 15:13:35.979 9 1:44.868 15:15:23.533
3 1:39.092 15:12:47.199 9 1:43.370 15:15:19.349 10 1:47.946 15:17:11.479
9 1:40.327 15:14:27.526 10 1:46.186 15:17:05.535 1 1:47.495 15:18:58.974
10 1:39.986 15:16:07.512 1 1:44.776 15:18:50.311  pg, g . 4 976 TIMOSSI A. - Suzuki L 115675
11 1:40.348 15:17:47.860  Po. 5 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. - Kawasaki + ID&PS;; 1 1:50.536 15:01:17.894
Po. 2 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna Joroon ! 1:51.162 15:01:18.520 2 1:45.948 15:03:04.361
1 1:42.669 15:01:10.027 2 1:47.485 15:03:06.005 3 1:44.999 15:04:49.360
) 1.40.715 15:02:50.742 3 1:46.904 15:04:52.909 4 1:45.404 15:06:34.764
3 1:40.049 15:04:30.791 4 1:43.976 15:06:36.885 5 1:44.637 15:08:19.401
4 1.40.197 15:06:10.988 5 1:47.238 15:08:24.123 6 1:44.721 15:10:04.122
5 1:38.860 15:07:49.848 6 1:43.543 15:10:07.666 7 1:46.548 15:11:50.670
6 1:39.431 15:09:29.279 7 1:45.315 15:11:52.981 8 1:49.114 15:13:40.075
7 1:40.724 15:11:10.003 8 1:46.384 15:13:39.365 9 1:45.740 15:15:25.815
8 1:38.645 15:12:48.648 9 1:44.868 15:15:24.233 10 1:48.753 15:17:14.568
9 1.40331 15:14:28.979 10 1:44.880 15:17:09.113 11 1:48.871 15:19:03.439
10 1:40.097 15:16:09.076 u 1:42.820 15:18:51.933  pg, 9. 4 15 GIANOLA G. - Honda A
11 1:39.875 15:17:48.951  po. 6 - # 729 PEIRA G. - Honda . 1'1?{;2‘5 1 1:48.480 15:01:15.838
Po. 3 - # 80 PARODI B. - Honda fﬁ;";gg 1 1:45.665 15:01:13.023 2 1:49.084 15:03:04.922
1 1:44.484 15:01:11.842 2 1:44.187 15:02:57.210 3 1:48.567 15:04:53.489
2 1:41.934 15:02:53.776 3 1:44.193 15:04:41.403 4 1:47.758 15:06:41.247
3 1.41.542 15:04:35.318 4 1:45.306 15:06:26.709 5 1:47.300 15:08:28.547
4 1:41.309 15:06:16.627 5 1:45.708 15:08:12.417 6 1:45.638 15:10:14.185
5 1.43.040 15:07:59.667 6 1:45.422 15:09:57.839 7 1:46.486 15:12:00.671
6 1:43.358 15:00:43.025 7 1:46.798 15:11:44.637 8 1:46.903 15:13:47.574
7 1:43.722 15:11:26.747 8 1:47.661 15:13:32.298 9 1:47.695 15:15:35.269
3 1.44.770 15:13:11.517 9 1:46.396 15:15:18.694 10 1:46.531 15:17:21.800
9 1:46.388 15:14:57.905 10 1:49.226 15:17:07.920 11 1:50.644 15:19:12.444
10 1:47.231 15:16:45.136 1 1:47.786 15:18:55.706
1 1:49.924 15:18:35.060  Po.7-#44 VAGADORE M. - Husquarna 195 114
Po. 4 - #75 PICCO M. - Kawasaki 1oy A ! 1:49.244 15:01:16.602
Fastest lap: 1:38.645
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2018

cASCAS
Caresana Park 01 Maggio
Ottobiano 01 05 18 Veteran - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 111 GENTAE. - Honda . 1'3:?;88: 1 1:48.048 15:01:15.406 2 1:50.398 15:03:10.733
1 1:50.017 15:01:17.375 2 1:47.577 15:03:02.983 3 1:48.499 15:04:59.556
2 1:46.177 15:03:03.552 3 1:48.635 15:04:51.982 4 1:49.419 15:06:49.353
3 1:46.448 15:04:50.000 4 1:48.395 15:06:40.745 5 1:48.979 15:08:38.680
4 1:46.308 15:06:36.308 5 1:48.607 15:08:29.352 6 1:48.716 15:10:27.763
5 1:47.226 15:08:23.534 6 1:50.206 15:10:19.558 7 1:49.358 15:12:17.121
6 1.47.731 15:10:11.265 7 1:48.526 15:12:08.084 8 1:50.263 15:14:07.384
7 1:46.807 15:11:58.072 8 1:49.097 15:13:57.181 9 1:49.754 15:15:57.138
3 1:48.286 15:13:46.358 9 1:48.464 15:15:45.645 10 1:50.100 15:17:47.238
9 1:48.133 15:15:34.491 10 1:48.607 15:17:34.252 11 1:54.254 15:19:41.492
10 1:50.273 15:17:24.764 1 1:50.156 15:19:24.408  pg, 17 4 299 CARATIF. - Honda Df'lpf;";
11 1:50.665 15:19:15.864  Ppo. 14 - # 413 CERIOLI A. - Honda + ngfSPg;; 1 2:01.251 15:01:28.609
Po. 11 - # 24 FUMAGALLI F. - Suzuki A 1 1:54.816 15:01:22.174 2 1:50.692 15:03:19.799
1 1:54.393 15:01:21.751 2 1:49.444 15:03:11.618 3 1:50.910 15:05:10.709
) 1:48.499 15:03:10.250 3 1:49.043 15:05:00.661 4 1:50.882 15:07:01.591
3 1.47.263 15:04:57.513 4 1:48.087 15:06:48.748 5 1:51.600 15:08:53.191
4 1:46.301 15:06:43.814 5 1:47.832 15:08:36.580 6 1:51.126 15:10:44.317
5 1:47.077 15:08:30.891 6 1:46.191 15:10:22.771 7 1:49.398 15:12:33.715
6 1:47.186 15:10:18.077 7 1:47.276 15:12:10.047 8 1:50.228 15:14:23.943
7 1:46.197 15:12:04.274 8 1:50.154 15:14:00.201 9 1:54.330 15:16:18.273
8 1:46.559 15:13:50.833 9 1:47.560 15:15:47.761 10 1:56.648 15:18:14.921
? 146512 15:15:37.345 10 1:47.923 15:17:35.684  po, 18 - # 60 SAVOI G. - Honda N
10 1:48.139 15:17:25.484 n 1:50.253 15:19:25.937 1 1:59.348 15:01:26.706
11 1:51.129 15:19:16.613  Ppo. 15 - # 112 BASSANI M. - Suzuki . 1DI:9PZ:T; 2 1:51.587 15:03:18.293
Po. 12 - # 674 OLIVERI M. - Kawasaki . 1D;f9Pg;§ 1 1:52.066 15:01:19.424 3 1:51.755 15:05:10.048
1 1:53.656 15:01:21.014 2 1:48.345 15:03:07.769 4 1:52.256 15:07:02.304
) 1:47.567 15:03:08.581 3 1:50.893 15:04:58.662 5 1:52.296 15:08:54.600
3 1:47.719 15:04:56.300 4 1:47.042 15:06:45.704 6 1:51.730 15:10:46.330
4 1:46.356 15:06:42.656 5 1:47.741 15:08:33.445 7 1:52.249 15:12:38.579
5 1:47.468 15:08:30.124 6 1:47.888 15:10:21.333 8 1:54.070 15:14:32.649
6 1:46.581 15:10:16.705 7 1:47.670 15:12:09.003 9 1:54.644 15:16:27.293
7 1:46.330 15:12:03.035 8 1:50.027 15:13:59.030 10 1:54.734 15:18:22.027
8 1:46.782 15:13:49.817 9 1:47.396 15:15:46.426
9 1:46.759 15:15:36.576 10 1:48.663 15:17:35.089
10 1:49.710 15:17:26.286 1 1:52.186 15:19:27.275
11 1:51.407 15:19:17.693  Po. 16 - # 333 CIOCCA A. - Honda R f'g;g;;
Po. 13 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda A ! 1:52.642 15:01:20.000
Fastest lap: 1:38.645
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 960 RATTI P. - Kawasaki Df‘lpfg‘s 4 1:57.535 15:07:19.835 8 2:10.523 15:15:40.262
1 2:03.310 15:01:30.668 5 1:57.489 15:09:17.324 9 2:04.790 15:17:45.052
2 1:50.442 15:03:21.110 6 2:00.753 15:11:18.077 10 2:01.653 15:19:46.705
3 1:50.520 15:05:11.630 7 1:59.423 15:13:17.500  pg, 26 - # 39 ANTONIELLO L. - Yamaha 23 o
4 1:51.368 15:07:02.998 8 1:57.234 15:15:14.734 1 2:19.677 15:01:47.035
5 1:52.372 15:08:55.370 9 2:01.310 15:17:16.044 2 2:16.895 15:04:03.930
6 1:52.788 15:10:48.158 10 1:59.002 15:19:15.046 3 2:28.845 15:06:32.775
7 1:52.636 15:12:41.191  Ppo. 23 - # 54 OLIVA G. - Yamaha Df‘lpfg‘: 4 2:36.425 15:09:09.200
8 1:53.540 15:14:34.731 1 2:04.837 15:01:32.195 5 2:34.595 15:11:43.795
9 1:54.778 15:16:29.509 2 1:59.075 15:03:31.270 6 2:38.264 15:14:22.059
10 1:53.601 15:18:23.110 3 1:59.015 15:05:30.285 7 2:34.442 15:16:56.501
Po. 20 - # 914 MARANGON M. - Yamaha th-lPrLig‘s 4 1:58.335 15:07:28.620 8 2:38.484 15:19:34.985
1 1:56.997 15:01:24.355 5 1:56.537 15:09:25.157  po, 27 . # 63 PERINO L. - Honda V6 Lame
2 1:51.543 15:03:16.278 6 1:58.628 15:11:23.785 1 2:01.770 15:01:29.128
3 1:52.065 15:05:08.343 7 1:56.674 15:13:20.459 2 2:25.856 15:03:54.984
4 1:51.757 15:07:00.100 8 1:56.367 15:15:16.826 3 2:00.570 15:05:55.554
5 1:52.069 15:08:52.169 9 1:59.916 15:17:16.742 4 11:00.153 15:16:55.707
6 1:51.392 15:10:43.561 10 2:02.011 15:19:18.753 5 2:11.889 15:19:07.596
7 1:56.718 15:12:40.279  Ppo. 24 - # 136 MAZZON F. - Honda Df‘lpfam;
8 1:59.265 15:14:39.544 1 2:05.653 15:01:33.011
9 1:57.678 15:16:37.222 2 2:00.317 15:03:33.743
10 2:05.429 15:18:42.651 3 1:58.533 15:05:32.276
Po. 21 - # 17 AMERIO G. - Honda i 4 1:57.457 15:07:29.733
1 2:00.729 15:01:28.087 5 1:56.528 15:09:26.261
2 1:57.365 15:03:25.452 6 1:58.966 15:11:25.227
3 1:55.411 15:05:21.319 7 1:56.926 15:13:22.153
4 1:56.849 15:07:18.168 8 1:57.687 15:15:19.840
5 1:56.687 15:09:14.855 9 2:00.922 15:17:21.186
6 1:58.388 15:11:13.243 10 2:18.030 15:19:39.216
7 1:59.717 15:13:12.960  Ppo. 25 - # 888 CASATI A. - Yamaha "T‘;’[‘;“;
8 1:57.106 15:15:10.066 1 2:06.736 15:01:34.094
9 2:00.546 15:17:10.612 2 1:58.697 15:03:32.791
10 1:59.665 15:19:10.811 3 1:58.589 15:05:31.380
Po. 22 - # 52 DI FIORE P. - Honda e 4 1:59.322 15:07:30.702
1 2:03.076 15:01:30.434 5 2:02.402 15:09:33.104
2 1:55.659 15:03:26.561 6 1:59.724 15:11:32.828
3 1:55.739 15:05:22.300 7 1:56.911 15:13:29.739
Fastest lap: 1:38.645
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